Name

Dianne Conner

Kayley Gregory
Nathanlie Soini
VACANT
Nancy Petri
Ken Hernden

Heather McMullen

Meetings are held:

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Department

Library System - CTS

Library System - Stauffer

Library System - Stauffer

Library System - Stauffer
Library System - Stauffer

Library System - Stauffer

Bi-Monthly September through June

Location: Room 210 Stauffer Library

For More Information Contact:

Dianne Conner

Library
Friday, June 7, 2024

eMail

connerd@queensu.ca

kayley.gregory@queensu.ca

soinin@queensu.ca

petrin@queensu.ca
ken.hernden@queensu.ca

heather.mcmullen@queensu.ca

Phone

32831

36754

75566

32518

79267

79267

Designation  Certified
CUPE 1302 X
USW 2010

Non Union

QUFA

CUPE 1302
Management X

Management X

Management

CoChair






